
Run - Route 12 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 243 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 

   
#1 - 7:02 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 - 7:04 AM - / Chatham St & Elm St 

#3 - 7:05 AM - / 2995 Route 203 

#4 - 7:06 AM - / Route 203 & Bonnie Lane 

#5 - 7:07 AM - / 18 Bell Ln 

#6 - 7:07 AM - / Bell Lane & Rod & Gun Club Rd 

#7 - 7:08 AM - / 56 Rod And Gun Club Rd 

#8 - 7:09 AM - /63 Novak Rd 

#9 - 7:10 AM - / 2878 Route 203 

#10 - 7:12 AM - / 4007 Chatham St 

#11 - 7:12 AM - / 4003 Chatham St 

#12 - 7:13 AM - / Cramer Dr & Burnett St 

moos Pre Te)



- ww eee er | le 

#13 - 7:15 AM - / Cramer Dr & Burnett St 

#14-7:17 AM - / Burnett St & Mazal Court 

#15 -7:18 AM - / 4556 Burnett St 

#16 - 7:19 AM - / Burnett St & Genesee Dr 

#17 - 7:19 AM - / 4356 Genesee Dr 

#18 - 7:20 AM - / 4300 Genesee Dr 

#19 -7:25 AM - /ICC High School 

#20 - 7:28 AM- /ICC Middle School 

#21 -7:33 AM- /ICC Primary 

#22 - 7:36 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 12 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 243 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

       

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:43 PM - / RT-203 & Elm St 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / Cramer Dr & Burnett St 

#6 - 2:44 PM - / Cramer Dr & Burnett St. 

#7 - 2:45 PM - / Burnett St & Mazal Ct 

#8 - 2:45 PM - / 4556 Burnett St 

#9 - 2:46 PM - / Burnett St & Genesee Dr 

#10 - 2:46 PM - / 4306 Genesee Dr 

#11 - 2:46 PM - / 4300 Genesee Dr 

#12 - 2:47 PM - / 2995 Route 203



"www wwe we o> te 

#13 - 2:47 PM - / Route 203 & Bonnie Lane 

#14 - 2:48 PM - /5 Bell Ln 

#15 - 2:48 PM - / Bell Ln & Rod and Gun Club Rd 

#16 - 2:48 PM - / 56 Rod And Gun Club Rd 

#17 - 2:50 PM - / 63 Novak Rd 

#18 - 2:51 PM - / 2878 Route 203 

#19 - 2:53 PM - / RT-203 & Oak Dr 

#20 - 2:53 PM - / 4007 RT-203 

#21 - 2:53 PM - / 4003 Chatham St 

#22 - 2:57 PM - Bus Garage


